DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 25 GIRLS U16 K1 200 HEAT 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1 9 Emptylane

2 4 Empty lane

3 6 HINGE Frida

4 7 KNUDSEN Clara

5 8 Emptylane

6 5 VESTERGAARD Astrid
7 2 KRISTENSEN Ronja

8 3 HORST Clara

9 1 Emptylane

CRAFT ::-
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

FRI AM 10:13

CLuB RESULT

46:659
+00.000

46:945
+00.286

SKK 50:996
+04.337

51:465
+04.806

53:915
+07.256

SKK 55:673
+09.014

1:09:311
+22.652

1:10:964
+24.305

1:15:014
+28.355

Kegge

VKKC

VKKC

FPAGA)
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