

RACE 25 GIRLS U16 K1 200 HEAT 2

FRI AM 10:13

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	9	Empty lane		46:659 +00.000
2	4	Empty lane		46:945 +00.286
3	6	HINGE Frida	SKK	50:996 +04.337
4	7	KNUDSEN Clara	Køge	51:465 +04.806
5	8	Empty lane		53:915 +07.256
6	5	VESTERGAARD Astrid	SKK	55:673 +09.014
7	2	KRISTENSEN Ronja	VKCC	1:09:311 +22.652
8	3	HORST Clara	VKCC	1:10:964 +24.305
9	1	Empty lane		1:15:014 +28.355